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1726 SERPENTINE DRIVE ST PETERSBURG FL 33712
https://candiscarmichael.com

$1,549,000

This executive pool home in the historic “Pink Streets” neighborhood of Pinellas Point is
a stunning example of casual elegance combined with modern updates, was NOT
affected by the recent hurricanes. With five bedrooms, four full bathrooms, and two
half bathrooms, this two-story residence sits on a sprawling double lot and offers over
3,600 square […]

• 5 beds
• 6 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 3681 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: DOUGLAS ELLIMAN Office ID: MFR260032769

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8322459

Description
Virtual Tour:
https://url.us.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/wGSOCxk1pmCZ99xYMC8foHy2SfS?domain=zillow.com

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 4 Bathrooms Half: 2

Date added: Added 5 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 6 baths Half baths: 2 half baths

Area, sq ft: 3681 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 11056 sq ft

Year built: 1970 SubdivisionName: PINELLAS POINT ADD SEC C MOUND
SEC

ListOfficeName: DOUGLAS ELLIMAN GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 32 Road Surface Type: Concrete

Property Features
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Interior Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling
Fans(s), Crown Molding, Skylight(s), Solid
Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Walk-
In Closet(s)

Appliances: Convection Oven, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust
Fan, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Brick, Vinyl, Wood Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Chute,
Laundry Room, Washer Hookup

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Deck,
Patio, Porch, Screened

Pool Private YN: Yes

Pool Features: Gunite, In Ground, Pool
Sweep

Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Family Room, Wood
Burning

Parking Features: Garage Door Opener,
Oversized

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Exterior Features: Irrigation System, Lighting,
Rain Gutters, Storage

Fencing: Fenced Roof: Shingle

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s) Window Features: Thermal Windows

Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected,
Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected,
Public, Sprinkler Recycled, Street Lights

Vegetation: Mature Landscaping, Oak Trees,
Trees/Landscaped

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air, Zoned Heating: Central, Heat Pump, Zoned

Lot Features: City Limits, Near Public Transit,
Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: PINELLAS POINT ADD SEC C
MOUND SEC

Parcel Number: 13-32-16-71316-027-0050

Levels: Two Direction Faces: North

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $8,035

Tax Legal Description: PINELLAS POINT ADD SEC C MOUND
SEC BLK 27, LOTS 5 AND 6

Tax Lot: 5

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Bonus Room 9x7 Second 7 9

Bedroom 2 14x11 First 11 14

Bedroom 3 13x11 Second 11 13

Dining Room 13x13 First 13 13

Bedroom 4 13x11 Second 11 13

Family Room 33x14 First 14 33

Bedroom 5 16x11 Second 11 16

Kitchen 14x20 First 20 14

Living Room 14x24 First 24 14

Primary Bedroom 23x14 Second 14 23

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air, Zoned

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s) WindowFeatures: Thermal Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System, Lighting, Rain
Gutters, Storage

PoolFeatures: Gunite, In Ground, Pool
Sweep

Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected,
Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Public,
Sprinkler Recycled, Street Lights

Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling
Fans(s), Crown Molding, Family Room,
Skylight(s), Solid Surface Counters, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Walk-In Closet(s), Wood
Burning

Amenities: Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Microwave,
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Heat Pump, Zoned

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: Garage Door Opener, Oversized

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Lead Paint

Occupant Type: Owner Other Structures: Storage

Showing Requirements: 24 Hour Notice, Appointment Only, Call
Listing Agent, Listing Agent Must Accompany, See Remarks,
ShowingTime


